19XR
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
Cooling Capacity：300~1650 RT (single-stage)
                                 600~3000 RT (two-stage)
1000~6000 RT (series counter flow system)
In 1998, Time magazine named
Dr. Carrier oneof its 20 most
influential builders and titans of

mercial and industrial applications.
2
Model Number Nomenclature
19XR/XR-C/E
19XR-6/7
19XR -
19XR-     A4H    A4H    648    J    N    7
65 65 467 DJ S 52
Description
19XR-High Efficiency
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
19XRV-High Efficiency
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
with VFD
Evaporator Size
Compressor Code
Compressor Frame
Single-stage: 3, 4, 5
Two-stage: C, E
Motor Voltage Code
52: 400V-3Ph-50Hz
53: 3kV-3Ph-50Hz
54: 3.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
55: 6.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
5A: 10kV-3Ph-50Hz
5B: 11kV-3Ph-50Hz
62: 380V-3Ph-60Hz
63: 416V-3Ph-60Hz
67: 3.3kV-3Ph-60Hz
68: 4.16kV-3Ph-60Hz
69: 6.9kV-3Ph-60Hz
6A: 11kV-3Ph-60Hz
Motor Efficiency Code
For Compressor Frame 3, 4, 5
H-High Efficiency
S-Standard Efficiency
For Compressor Frame C/E and
19XR3 Optimization Product
Gear Code
Condenser Size
Description
19XR-High Efficiency
Centrifugal Liquid Chiller
Motor Voltage code
4: 3kV-3Ph-50Hz
5: 3.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
6: 6.3kV-3Ph-50Hz
7: 10kV-3Ph-50Hz
8: 11kV-3Ph-50Hz
F: 3.3kV-3Ph-60Hz
G: 4.16kV-3Ph-60Hz
H: 6.9kV-3Ph-60Hz
J: 11kV-3Ph-60Hz
Motor Code
Gear  Code